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U14 Tournament Marz 2026
U14 Tournoi Mars 2026

14.03.2026
14.03.2026

Gadola
Jorio
Studer
Studer
Bianchetti
Bottoli
Bruggisser
Cadoux
Caluori
Capezzali
Fontana
Fust
Gregorin
Guillaume
Gull
Goschel
Harris
Jelmini
Ladu
Leuenberger
MUSTER
Mailys
Mannhart
Mirner

Pedrosa Heffernan

Pouyt

Rocher Cerniglia

Roth

Rutz
Schumacher
Schafer
Sieber

Staudenmann

Steiner
Szakacs
Vauclair
Vuillemin
Wagner
Uberbacher

Mathilda
Siara
Jolina
Tabea
Anna
Cloe
Alessia
Sophia
Mara
Martina
Julie
Avery
Louane
Hermione
Zoé
Laura
Zoé

Gaia
Aline
Elea Eve
Elisabeth
Angélique
Zoey
Ilena Jirina
Sabrina
Elena
Malia
Elena
Johanna
Lia
Sarina
Laila
Nina
Giuliana
Anna
Kelia
Naiyeli
Anina-Céline
Valentina

15.01.2012
11.01.2012
23.04.2012
18.04.2012
05.09.2012
26.07.2012
28.07.2012
20.05.2012
23.07.2013
18.12.2012
27.01.2012
26.06.2012
19.11.2012
20.11.2012
21.04.2013
02.06.2013
13.08.2013
16.02.2012
02.03.2012
16.11.2012
24.02.2012
12.02.2012
23.03.2012
08.05.2012
27.09.2012
09.11.2012
29.04.2013
18.11.2012
17.06.2012
28.08.2012
08.06.2012
26.07.2012
25.04.2012
09.03.2013
16.08.2012
13.04.2012
08.08.2012
18.02.2012
09.03.2012

ZSC Lions

EV Zug

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Visp Lions

HC Ambri Piotta Giovani

HC Ambri-Piotta

GCK Lions

CP Meyrin

EHC Chur

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds / HC Lausanne Féminin
SCL Young Tigers / HC Wisle
Lausanne HC

EHC Uzwil

CP Fleurier

HC Innerschwyz

SCRJ Lakers / EHC Wetzikon
HC Université Neuchatel
Hockey Club Rivers / HC Ambri-Piotta
EHC Winterthur

HC Dragon Thun

HC Yverdon

HC Valais Chablais Futur / Hockey Club Sierre
HC Seetal

EHC Kandersteg

CP Meyrin

Les Griffons

LHC Academy

EHC Winterthur

EHC Eisbaren St. Gallen

HC Davos

HC Huskys Oberlangenegg
HC Davos

HC Ajoie

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Winterthur

HC Ajoie

SCL YOUNG TIGERS

EHC Biilach

HC Dragon Thun
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Team Officials

Head Coach Kenyon Cyndy
Assistant Coach Hafliger Melanie
Assistant Coach Forster Sarah
Goalie Coach Makinen Eveliina
Goalie Coach Ellenberger Andreas
Off-lce Coach  Bartok Jakub

18.02.2026/BRS



